HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS
Our Product Portfolio

Patient Temperature BabyBed & Mg
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EEG & LTM EMG & EP Accessories & Supplies Bionen needles IT Solutions

Infection control
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Low Temperature
Sterilizer

Ultrasound Ventilation
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Disinfection Robots Washers Sterilization Material
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Ultrasound systems Probes Adult IC - PICU Ventilator NICU Ventilator
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HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS

Our Team D U O M E D

+31 318 54 32 23
sales.nl@duomed.com

Sales

Business Unit Manager
Rene Richards

rene.richards@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 53 8588 53

Account Manager Zuid
Mark Rietveld

mark.rietveld@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 5721 1773

Account Manager Noord
Karin van Gog

karin.van.gog@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 57 36 06 74
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Account Manager Zuid
Vincent van Casteren

Account Manager Noord
Ymco Veldman

vincent.van.casteren@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 137347 23

ymco.veldman@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 53 43 95 97

Infection Control

Account Manager
Infection Control
Mike Hulsebosch

mike.hulsebosch@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 51 58 52 97

Account Manager
Infection Control
Mary van den Berg

mary.vandenberg@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 4503 12 39

Product Specialist
Ultrasound
Erik Friskes

erik friskes@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 645 37 43 09

Account Manager
Ventilation
Ramon van de Werken

ramon.van.de.werken@duomed.com
M.+31 (0) 6 57 41 63 88

+31 31851 89 48
service.nl@duomed.com
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